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* Each section balow Lo be filled out by

ligense. -

. ' Application #_ / 7?9- ﬂJ |

‘whomevar performing work. Must be owner Hamett County Central Permitting
“of licensed contractor. Address, company " PO Box 85 Lillington, NC 27546
name & phone must match information on “Telephone Number 910-893-7625 www.hamatt.org

npplication for Building and Trade Permit

QOwner's Nams: ~5! RADO "u. E Date: 7’ q—ﬂ7

Address: A‘m... AN Z5 Pho:_im_'%{zs'
7 H /%% @ . (2

Directions to job site from Lillington: &7 77aM ‘.’.'u-
LA HES ke f__ﬂ Wro LlrxsrviEs 1) o o LadE

Subdivision: _&g{[\ﬁf&d : Lot _ 2483
&)

%@Mz {Please Check) Bui Use: (Please Check)
New __ Moved House , Qgesidential __ Commerciat

~_Renovation __ Additon  __ Other __ Modular __ Muiti-Family
Total Project Cost: Description of Proposed Work: 700 ﬁ& Y4 &/JM M
General Contractor Information y _
Heated SFZ Z 71 Crawl Space 0/ Building Construction Cpst 3 43 51
Unheated SF lab % Acres Disturbed + 35 Stories _&
hdes, e W -5 Z- 345

B . A 28355 ST473

License #

Address
Slgn%e of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Gorporation — Must sign back of form & workers comp

. Electrlcal Permit Informatio
Description of Work New )

Electrical Cost $ _.

TS Pole: Yes() Nof() Underground Overheard () .
Permanent Service: Underground §) verhead ()  Service Size: 200 Amps
Wester ¢ Pace 1iq.- 499 - £3819
Ejectrical Contractor's Company Name Telephone
5Ab Leshe Df.  Sapndord ;N 200 - &
Address . ‘ License #
('/\),uee’-fav-" td@;‘:&f
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation '
Mechanical Permit Information
Description of Work New
Number of Units 2 Type System Heart fump Mechanical Cost $
Jocksone Heating + Aiv qi0- 891-54l0
Mechanical Contractor's Company Name Telephone
Po Box 82 Beusen , NC ‘ 23670
Y License #

Addr%s .
Signature of Offiéer(s) of Corporation

Plumbing Permit Information
Description of Work ___Ne w :
Number of Baths .9 . Plumbing Cost 3
Kbun_CntraocT Pluasily  IBIZMpIZ

Piumbing Coptractor's Company Name Telephone

LO. Box 726 Cots, NC 23160

Add 7 License #
M@a
Signature df Officer(s) of Corporation

o aviation Permit Information Residential () Other () Not Required ()

T 1Ty Lrnsulohion 418 Pergan St Ty 3¢ Ao _ABL-BESY
insulation Contractor's Gompany Name & Address < Telephone
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' : Application #

inkler System Inf tlon - Commerclal

Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name Telephone

Contact Person

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation

Fire Alarm System Information - Commercial

Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name Telephone
Contact Person
Address . License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Driveway Access

NC Department of Transportation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes___ No_

| hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is comrect
and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing and
Mschanlcal codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. | state the information on the above
contractors Is correct as known to me and if any changes occur inciuding listed contractors, site plan,
building and trade plans, Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes, | certify itis
my responsibility to notify the Hamet} County Central Permitting Department of any and all changes.

7~ 07

of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation Date
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Affidavit for Worker's Compensation
N.C.G.S. 8714

The undersigned applicant for Building Permit # being the:

Contractor
Owner
Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm{(s) or corporation(s)
performing the work set forth in the permit:

Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.

Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers'
compensation insurance to cover them.

M _ Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of
workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.
White working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central
Permitting Depariment issuing the permit may require cerlificates of coverage of worker's

compensalion insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work
from any persen, firm or corporation carrying ot the work.

Firm Name:, \__6%/57\)&!% ﬂﬁ/ﬁ' ]
ByTite:__, /22 4/ Z. .

Date: %'ﬂ7 J
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Pian Box Number /Awb\/" l

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Sequence

10 7
10-30 —

20 "
20 —
30-999 "
30-999

30-999

30-999

40
40 L
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60 e

999 v

U1\

Job Name Cumg€rLadd

Date: /_\D-07

Appl.#__ O 7500 17982
Valuation [R¢ 2 793
Sq.Feet 2675

R* Bldg. Footing

R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
R* Building Foundation
Address Confirmation
Open Floor

R* Bldg. Slab Insp.

R* Elec. Under Slab
R*Plumb. Under Slab

Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In> 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Three Trade Rough In> 2500
Two Trade Rough In -

Two Trade Rough In> 2500
One Trade Rough In

One Trade Rough In > 2500
R* Insulation

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500
Two Trade Final

Two Trade Final > 2500
One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500
Envir. Operations Permit



