* F	Each section below to be filled out by		
w	nomever performing work. Must be owner		
'nΓ	licenzed contractor. Address, company		
na	me & phone must match information on		
	ense. ·		

a standam # *	17982
Application #/	1 1 0 0

Harnett County Central Permitting PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546

Telephone Number 910-893-7525 www.harnett.org Application for Building and Trade Permit Owner's Name: 5 Directions to job site from Lillington: Subdivision: Building Use: (Please Check) Construction Type: (Please Check) Commercial ✓ Residential Moved House ✓ New Multi-Family Modular __ Other Addition Renovation Description of Proposed Work: /wo Total Project Cost: General Contractor Information Building Construction Cost \$ Heated SF 2299 Crawl Space M Acres Disturbed 35 Unheated SF 576Slab () HONES. Address Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation - Must sign back of form & workers comp **Electrical Permit Information** Electrical Cost \$ New Description of Work TS Pole: Yes (x) No () Underground (x) Overheard () Service Size: 200 Permanent Service: Underground ⋈ Överhead () 919-499-5389 Wester è Pace Telephone Electrical Contractor's Company Name 546 Leslie Dr. Sanford License # Address Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation **Mechanical Permit Information** Description of Work Mechanical Cost \$ Type System Heat fuma Number of Units _ 910-891-5410 Jacksone Heating + A Telephone Mechanical Contractor's Company Name NC Benson License # Address Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation Plumbing Permit Information Description of Work Plumbing Cost \$_ Number of Baths 910-892-1612 CONTRACT Telephone Plumbing Contractor's Company Name 23160 Address Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation Insulation Permit Information Residential () Other () Not Required () TRI CITY Insulation 418 Person St. Fay. NE 910 486-8855 Telephone

	Application #
Sprinkler Syste	m information - Commercial
Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
Contact Person	
Address	License #
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation Fire Alarm System	em Information - Commercial
Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
Contact Person	
Address	License #
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation <u>Dr</u>	iveway Access
NC Department of Transportation Driveway Acce	ess/Permit? Yes No
and that the construction will conform to the r Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zon contractors is correct as known to me and if <u>any</u> building and trade plans, Environmental Health p	e necessary application, that the application is correct regulations in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing and ing Ordinance. I state the information on the above changes occur including listed contractors, site plan, permit changes or proposed use changes, I certify it is intral Permitting Department of any and all changes.

Date

Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N.C.G.S. 87-14

i ne undersigne	a applicant for Building Permit #	being the:	
	_ Contractor _ Owner _ Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Ow	ner	
Do hereby corperforming the	nfirm under penalties of perjury that work set forth in the permit:	t the person(s), firm(s) or	corporation(s)
	Has/have three (3) or more employee compensation insurance to cover the	es and has/have obtained wo	orkers'
	Has/have one (1) or more subcontract compensation insurance to cover the	ctors(s) and has/have obtain m.	ed workers'
	Has/have one (1) or more subcontract workers' compensation insurance cov	tors(s) who has/have their overing themselves.	wn policy of
	Has/have not more than two (2) empl	oyees and no subcontractor	s.
Permitting Dep compensation in	on the project for which this permit is artment issuing the permit may requestrance prior to issuance of the permit in firm or corporation carrying out the wo	uire certificates of coverage t and at any time during the	e of worker's
Firm Name:	SINERADO HONES		
By/Title:	Jarry Harris		
Date: 7-9	7-07		

Plan Box Number AA-1

Job Name CUMBERLAND

Date: 7-10-07

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Appl. # 0750017982 Valuation 186,793 Sq. Feet 2875

Sequence

10	R* Bldg. Footing
10-30	R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
20	R* Building Foundation
20	Address Confirmation
30-999	Open Floor
30-999	R* Bldg. Slab Insp.
30-999	R* Elec. Under Slab
30-999	R*Plumb. Under Slab
40	
40	Four Trade Rough In
40	Four Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Three Trade Rough In
40	Three Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Two Trade Rough In
40	Two Trade Rough In> 2500
40	One Trade Rough In
	One Trade Rough In > 2500
50	R* Insulation
60	Four Trade Final
60	Four Trade Final > 2500
60	Three Trade Final
60	Three Trade Final > 2500
60	Two Trade Final
60	Two Trade Final > 2500
60	One Trade Final
60	One Trade Final > 2500
999	Envir. Operations Permit
	operations i crimit